Produktspezifikation

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Frauen-Version:
Verpackung:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

280g/m2
100% Polyester

POLARIS LADY 52.008
15/1

0.52667 kg

0.652 kg

239

10/1

0.4 mx0.28 mx0.58 m
6.52 kg
8605025632629
610230900000

171

Ae#fé/n Polar-Fleece Jacke Blau



